Lorantz Audio Services Pty Ltd,  47 Dandenong St., Dandenong, Vic., Australia, 3175
www.lorantz.com.au     Email: info@lorantz.com.au  Tel.+61397915971       Page 1
AT12V64P-8                    12" Passive Two-way    1000W
The AT12V64P is high performance compact
passive full-range two-way system. This
system employs a professional hand crafted
Australian 12” bass-mid speaker employing
die-cast frame, ferrite magnet with a 70mm
high temperature voice-coil. This system
features a HF compression driver with a 1.4”
(38mm) throat titanium diaphragm with a
75mm-diameter voice-coil. The HF driver is
coupled with a rotatable 60x40 degree
constant directivity horn flare.
This compact system is recommended for
sound reinforcement system where high
sound pressure levels are required in the
frequency range 50Hz to 20kHz. The system is
intended for high level sound reinforcement
for both touring and permanent installation.
The enclosure is constructed from selected
plywood and finished in durable black
textured paint. The system is fitted with a
steel grille and a 35mm pole mount. Fly points
are optional.
FEATURES
 Compact professional passive vented
two-way system
 Symmetrical plywood enclosure
  60H  x  40V  horn
 Black perforated protective steel grille
 35mm pole mount
 Rubber feet
 Pocket handles
 8 ohm nominal impedance
 Passive crossover
 Twin NL4 connectors
APPLICATIONS
 Portable sound reinforcement
 Live music clubs
 Bars and restaurants
 Nightclubs
 Stage monitoring
 Corporate AV events and conferences
Lorantz Audio Services Pty Ltd,  47 Dandenong St., Dandenong, Vic., Australia, 3175
www.lorantz.com.au     Email: info@lorantz.com.au  Tel.+61397915971       Page 2
AT12V64P-8                    12" Passive Two-way    1000W
SPECIFICATION
TYPE      Vented compact passive two-way system
FREQUENCY RESPONSE    58Hz -20kHz at -10dB anechoic
      58dB-20kHz at -4dB half-space
DRIVER      LF: Australian made ferrite 12” die-cast frame 70mm
              voice-coil
      HF: 1.4” (36mm) throat titanium compression driver with
               75mm voice-coil
RATED POWER     450W AES
       1000W program
SENSITIVITY     97dB at 2.83V at one meter
MAXIMUM SPL     127dB, 130dB peak
NOMINAL IMPEDANCE    8 ohm
DISPERSION (-6dB)    60H x 40V
CROSSOVER     1.2kHz passive
ENCLOSURE     Australian made vented type from selected plywood
FINISH      Black textured paint
GRILLE      Black perforated steel
CONNECTORS     2 x NL4
PIN CONNECTIONS    1+ and 1-
PIN CONNETIONS (LINK)    1+ to 1+ and 1- to 1-
FITTINGS     35mm pole mount, rubber feet
      Fly points optional
DIMENSIONS     (W) 363mm x (H) 662mm x (D) 360mm
WEIGHT     22.4kg
Lorantz Audio Services Pty Ltd,  47 Dandenong St., Dandenong, Vic., Australia, 3175
www.lorantz.com.au     Email: info@lorantz.com.au  Tel.+61397915971       Page 3
AT12V64P-8                    12" Passive Two-way    1000W
PHYSICAL SIZE
Height  662mm
Width  363mm
Depth  360mm
Weight   22.4kg
30-10-2024
Copyright © Lorantz Audio Services Pty Ltd